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PA (Polyamid) 66 GF50 schwarz

Pos.

Membran

Menge Benennung

1

Werkstoff/Norm-
Kurzbezeichnung

Acryl-Copolymer natur
Formring Ø14,5x3,2

Infiltec
Artikel Nr.
100371
100429

D.F.12.04.21Luftdurchsatza

M 5:1

D. Fuchs27.01.21

20210127.08

DAE-PA-14,5x3,2-45ARC
Artikel Nr. 100458

Datum

Norm

Name

Gewicht

Werkstoff

Gepr.
Bearb.

Benennung

Oberfläche

Zust Datum Nam.

Zeichnungsnummer

Ers. f.:

Blatt

Bl.
Ers. d.:Änderung

Allgemeintoleranz

Urspr.

Verwendungsbereich Maßstab

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4

Temperaturbeständigkeit: -40 bis +130°C
Wassereintrittsdruck:  1,1bar
Luftdurchsatz    p=70mbar: ca. 10 L/h

Pos. 1 und 2 verklebt mit Loctite 401

2

1

0,2
+0

,1
-0

,05

Ø14,5-0,1

3,2
-0

,1


